

American Express® Terms and Conditions

- This offer is open to all American Express Corporate Cardmembers whose accounts are valid and in good standing. An American Express Cardmember ("Cardmember") for the purpose of this offer means a person holding a card issued by American Express® Banking Corp. in India.
- This offer is valid for American Express Cards issued by a third party bearing the name or trademark or service mark or logo of American Express ("Network Cards") issued in India.
- This program is being offered by the participating service establishment only and shall be valid for the period mentioned in the offer.
- The offer in this program will be fulfilled at the merchants' end only.
- This offer is being made purely on a "best effort" basis. Cardmembers are not bound in any manner to participate in this offer and any such participation is purely voluntary.
- American Express is neither responsible for availability of goods/services nor guarantees the quality of the goods/services and is not liable for any defect or deficiency of goods or services so obtained/availed of by the Cardmembers under this offer. Any disputes with regards to the quality of goods/services availed shall be taken up with the merchant/service establishment directly. American Express shall have no liability whatsoever with regards to the same.
- American Express shall not be liable whatsoever for any loss/damage/claims that may arise out of use or non-use of any goods or services availed by Cardmember under this offer.
- American Express reserves its absolute right to withdraw and/or alter any of the terms and conditions of the offer at any time without prior notice.
- Nothing expressed or implied in the program shall in any way waive or amend any of the terms and conditions of the existing Cardmember agreement with the Card issuer.
- To receive this offer, purchase should be charged in full to the American Express Card. No cash alternative is available.
- Any disputes arising out of and in connection with this program shall be subject to the exclusive jurisdiction of the courts in Delhi only.

BELAIR Terms and Conditions

Offer Details:

Offer 1: Flat 12% off on Base Fare with Domestic flight bookings at www.belairtrip.com . **Promo Code** - BELAMEX

Offer 2: Flat 15% off on Base Fare with International flight bookings at www.belairtrip.com. **Promo Code** - AMEXBEL

Offer Period: This offer is valid between 24th March 2024 till 31st December 2024 (Both days included).

Offer Terms and Conditions:

- For Offer 1, minimum transaction value is INR 4,500.
- For Offer 2, minimum transaction value is INR 10,000.
- For Offer 1, maximum discount amount is capped at INR 2,000.
- For Offer 2, maximum discount amount is capped at INR 8,000.
- To avail the discount, Cardmembers need to use respective Promo Code (mentioned above) which will also be displayed on the website and complete the transaction using an American Express Card.
- This offer can be availed multiple times during the offer period.
- There are no blackout dates under this offer.
- Booking needs to be completed during the offer period, but the travel dates don't need to be during the offer period.
- This offer cannot be clubbed with any other discount offer.
- Discount offers will not be offset or deducted from any refunds for partially or fully cancelled tickets/bookings, as explicitly outlined in the terms and conditions.
- This offer is applicable on domestic flights within India and international flights connecting any origin to any destination. It covers one-way, round trip, and multicity journeys for added flexibility.
- The discount is applicable solely to the base fare, and the provided discount pertains specifically to this base fare, excluding taxes, convenience fees, or any additional services.
- The offer fulfilment journey: Visit http://www.belairtrip.com/ Select Flight & Fare & "Book Now"
 Enter Flight details Enter respective Promo Code Pay Online using an eligible American Express Credit Card. Enjoy Instant Flat Discount
- For any queries on this offer, please send an email to hdq@belairtrip.com. Queries related to the offer will be entertained only till 5 days from the transaction date and response time is within 5 days from the day the query is raised.
- This offer is valid till 31st December 2024, and can be suspended without notice at the discretion of American Express & BELAIR TRAVEL AND CARGO PVT LTD.
- Cardmember needs to keep and present the transaction slip and invoice copy any non-fulfilment concerns.
- It is not mandatory for the Any Bank cardholders to participate in the offer. Participation in the Offer by the card holder is voluntary and free. Participation in the Offer by the Cardholder will be construed as acceptance of the Terms & Conditions of the Offer and Cardholder is advised not to participate in the Offer if such Terms & Conditions are not acceptable.
- "The Offer" is being made purely on best effort basis.